MSC SEAVIEW ltineraries 2023

Cruise ship itinerary for crew members with arrival and departure times in port

SHIP MSC At sea
SEAVIEW 22/01/2023
DATE Port Time
1/1/2023 Copacabana 2:00
Ilha Grande 08:00-18:00 23/01/2023
2/1/2023 At sea
08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro 24/01/2023
3/1/2023
Buzios 08:00-18:00 Salvador
4/1/2023 At sea
5/1/2023
Salvador 09:00-23:00
6/1/2023 25/01/2023 Ilheus
lheus 07:00-17:00 26/01/2023 At sea
27/01/2023
7/1/2023 Ilha Grande
At sea
8/1/2023 28/01/2023
08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro
9/1/2023
At sea 29/01/2023
10/1/2023 Salvador 12:00-23:00 Ilhabela
11/1/2023 llheus 08:00-17:00
12/1/2023 At sea 30/01/2023
13/01/2023 At sea
Ilha Grande 09:00-19:00 31/01/2023
Buenos Aires
14/01/2023 1/2/2023
08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro
2/2/2023
15/01/2023 Montevideo
Ilhabela 07:00-14:00 3/2/2023
At sea
16/01/2023
At sea 4/2/2023
17/01/2023 Buenos Aires 15:00-21:00 At sea
18/01/2023
Montevideo 10:00-20:00 5/2/2023
19/01/2023
08:00-18:00
Punta Del Este 6/2/2023
20/01/2023 At sea
At sea 7/2/2023
Salvador
21/01/2023 8/2/2023 Ilheus
9/2/2023

WWwWWw.crew-center.com

08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro

12:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

09:00-19:00

08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro

07:00-14:00

15:00-21:00

11:00-21:00
Punta Del Este

08:00-20:00

08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro

12:00-23:00
08:00-17:00



10/2/2023

11/2/2023

12/2/2023

13/02/2023

14/02/2023
15/02/2023

16/02/2023

17/02/2023

18/02/2023

19/02/2023

20/02/2023
21/02/2023
22/02/2023

23/02/2023
24/02/2023

25/02/2023

26/02/2023

27/02/2023

28/02/2023
1/3/2023

2/3/2023

3/3/2023

4/3/2023

5/3/2023

At sea

Ilha Grande

llhabela

At sea
Buzios

Buzios

At sea

At sea

Salvador
Salvador
Ilheus
At sea

Ilha Grande

At sea

Salvador

Ilheus

At sea

Ilha Grande

Ilha Grande

At sea
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09:00-19:00

08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro

08:00-18:00

08:00-18:00

08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro

08:00-18:00

08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro

12:00
4:00
08:00-17:00

09:00-19:00

08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro

12:00-23:00
08:00-17:00

09:00-19:00

08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro

07:00-19:00

WWwWWw.crew-center.com

6/3/2023

7/3/2023

8/3/2023
9/3/2023

10/3/2023

11/3/2023

12/3/2023

13/03/2023

14/03/2023
15/03/2023

16/03/2023

17/03/2023

18/03/2023

19/03/2023

20/03/2023

21/03/2023

22/03/2023

23/03/2023

24/03/2023

25/03/2023

26/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023
29/03/2023

08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro

At sea
Ilhabela 07:00-18:00
Ilha Grande 09:00-19:00
08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro
Ilhabela 07:00-18:00
At sea
08:00-19:00
Rio de Janeiro
At sea
Ilheus 09:00-18:00
Salvador 07:00-17:00
Maceio 10:00-20:00
At sea
At sea
At sea
At sea
At sea
At sea
Santa Cruz de
08:00-17:00
La Palma
Puerto del
08:00-17:00
Rosario
At sea
Malaga 09:00-20:00
At sea
Barcelona 07:00-14:00



30/03/2023
31/03/2023

1/4/2023

2/4/2023

3/4/2023

4/4/2023

5/4/2023

6/4/2023

7/4/2023

8/4/2023

9/4/2023

10/4/2023

11/4/2023

12/4/2023

13/04/2023

14/04/2023

15/04/2023

16/04/2023
17/04/2023

18/04/2023

At sea
Valletta

Valletta
(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)

Valletta

(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)
Valletta

(Dry Dock)
At sea
Genoa

La Spezia
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7:00

19:00

07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

WWwWWw.crew-center.com

19/04/2023

20/04/2023

21/04/2023

22/04/2023

23/04/2023

24/04/2023

25/04/2023

26/04/2023

27/04/2023

28/04/2023

29/04/2023
30/04/2023
1/5/2023
2/5/2023

3/5/2023

4/5/2023

5/5/2023

6/5/2023

7/5/2023

8/5/2023

9/5/2023

10/5/2023

Civitavecchia

At sea
Palma de
Mallorca
Barcelona
Cannes
Genoa

La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Cannes

Genoa

La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Cannes

Genoa

La Spezia

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00
07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00



11/5/2023

12/5/2023

13/05/2023

14/05/2023

15/05/2023
16/05/2023
17/05/2023
18/05/2023

19/05/2023

20/05/2023

21/05/2023

22/05/2023

23/05/2023
24/05/2023

25/05/2023

26/05/2023

27/05/2023

28/05/2023

29/05/2023
30/05/2023

31/05/2023

1/6/2023

2/6/2023
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Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Cannes

Genoa

La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Cannes

Genoa
La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Cannes

Genoa

La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea
Palma de

07:00-19:00 Mallorca
3/6/2023
Barcelona
4/6/2023
Cannes
09:00-23:00
5/6/2023
Genoa
08:00-17:00 6/6/2023
La Spezia
08:30-17:30 7/6/2023
Civitavecchia
07:00-18:00 8/6/2023
07:00-18:00 At sea
9/6/2023 Palma de
07:00-19:00
Mallorca
10/6/2023
Barcelona
09:00-23:00 11/6/2023
Cannes
08:00-17:00 12/6/2023
Genoa
13/06/2023
08:30-17:30 La Spezia
14/06/2023
07:00-18:00 Civitavecchia
07:00-18:00
15/06/2023 At sea
07:00-19:00 16/06/2023 Palma de
Mallorca
17/06/2023
Barcelona
09:00-23:00 18/06/2023
Cannes
08:00-17:00 19/06/2023
Genoa
08:30-17:30 20/06/2023
La Spezia
07:00-18:00 21/06/2023
07:00-18:00 Civitavecchia
22/06/2023
At sea
07:00-19:00 23/06/2023 Palma de
Mallorca
24/06/2023
Barcelona
09:00-23:00 25/06/2023
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08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00



26/06/2023

27/06/2023

28/06/2023

29/06/2023

30/06/2023

1/7/2023

2/7/2023

3/7/2023

4/7/2023

5/7/2023

6/7/2023

7/7/2023

8/7/2023

9/7/2023

10/7/2023

11/7/2023

12/7/2023

13/07/2023
14/07/2023

15/07/2023

16/07/2023
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Cannes

Genoa

La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

Barcelona

Cannes

Genoa

La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Cannes

Genoa

La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea
Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Cannes

08:30-17:30 17/07/2023
Genoa
07:00-18:00 18/07/2023
La Spezia
07:00-18:00 19/07/2023
Civitavecchia
07:00-19:00 20/07/2023
At sea
21/07/2023 Palma de
09:00-23:00 Mallorca
22/07/2023
08:00-17:00 Barcelona
08:30-17:30 23/07/2023
Cannes
07:00-18:00 24/07/2023
Genoa
07:00-18:00 25/07/2023
La Spezia
07:00-19:00 26/07/2023
Civitavecchia
27/07/2023 At sea
28/07/2023 Palma de
09:00-23:00
Mallorca
29/07/2023
08:00-17:00 Barcelona
30/07/2023
Cannes
08:30-17:30 31/07/2023
Genoa
1/8/2023
La Spezia
07:00-18:00
07:00-18:00 2/8/2023 Civitavecchia
3/8/2023
At sea
07:00-19:00 4/8/2023 Palma de
Mallorca
5/8/2023
09:00-23:00 Barcelona
6/8/2023
08:00-17:00 Cannes
08:30-17:30 7/8/2023
Genoa
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07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00



8/8/2023

9/8/2023

10/8/2023

11/8/2023

12/8/2023

13/08/2023

14/08/2023

15/08/2023

16/08/2023

17/08/2023

18/08/2023

19/08/2023

20/08/2023

21/08/2023

22/08/2023

23/08/2023

24/08/2023

25/08/2023

26/08/2023

27/08/2023

28/08/2023
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La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Cannes

Genoa

La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Cannes

Genoa

La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Cannes

Genoa

29/08/2023
07:00-18:00 La Spezia
30/08/2023
07:00-19:00 Civitavecchia
31/08/2023
At sea
1/9/2023 Palma de
09:00-23:00
Mallorca
2/9/2023
08:00-17:00 Barcelona
3/9/2023
08:30-17:30 Cannes
4/9/2023
07:00-18:00 Genoa
5/9/2023
07:00-18:00 La Spezia
6/9/2023
07:00-19:00 Civitavecchia
7/9/2023 At sea
8/9/2023 Palma de
09:00-23:00 Mallorca
9/9/2023
Barcelona
08:00-17:00 10/9/2023
Cannes
08:30-17:30 11/9/2023
Genoa
12/9/2023
07:00-18:00 La Spezia
07:00-18:00 13/09/2023
Civitavecchia
07:00-19:00 14/09/2023
At sea
15/09/2023 Palma de
Mallorca
16/09/2023
09:00-23:00 Barcelona
17/09/2023
Cannes
08:00-17:00
08:30-17:30 18/09/2023
Genoa
07:00-18:00
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07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00



19/09/2023

20/09/2023

21/09/2023

22/09/2023

23/09/2023

24/09/2023

25/09/2023

26/09/2023

27/09/2023

28/09/2023

29/09/2023

30/09/2023

1/10/2023

2/10/2023

3/10/2023

4/10/2023

5/10/2023

6/10/2023
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La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea
Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Cannes

Genoa

La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona
Port

Cannes

Genoa

La Spezia

Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

07:00-18:00
Mallorca
7/10/2023
Barcelona
07:00-19:00
8/10/2023
Cannes
09:00-23:00
9/10/2023
Genoa
08:00-17:00
10/10/2023
08:30-17:30
La Spezia
07:00-18:00
11/10/2023
Civitavecchia
07:00-18:00
12/10/2023
At sea
13/10/2023 Palma de
07:00-19:00
Mallorca
14/10/2023
Barcelona
15/10/2023
Cannes
09:00-23:00
16/10/2023
Genoa
08:00-17:00 17/10/2023
Hour La Spezia
08:30-17:30 18/10/2023
Civitavecchia
07:00-18:00
19/10/2023
At sea
07:00-18:00 20/10/2023 Palma de
Mallorca
21/10/2023
Barcelona
07:00-19:00 22/10/2023
Cannes
23/10/2023
Genoa
24/10/2023 La Spezia
25/10/2023
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09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

07:00-19:00

09:00-23:00

08:00-17:00

08:30-17:30

07:00-18:00
07:00-18:00



26/10/2023

27/10/2023

28/10/2023

29/10/2023

30/10/2023

31/10/2023
1/11/2023

2/11/2023

3/11/2023

4/11/2023

5/11/2023

6/11/2023

7/11/2023

8/11/2023

9/11/2023

10/11/2023

11/11/2023

12/11/2023

13/11/2023
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Civitavecchia

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Marseille

Genoa

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Marseille

Genoa

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Marseille

Genoa

At sea

Palma de

Mallorca

Barcelona

Marseille

07:00-19:00 14/11/2023
Genoa
15/11/2023
At sea
09:00-23:00
16/11/2023
Barcelona
08:00-19:00
17/11/2023
Marseille
07:00-17:00 18/11/2023
Genoa
19/11/2023
08:00-19:00 At sea
20/11/2023 Palma de
07:00-19:00 Mallorca
21/11/2023
Cartagena
08:00-19:00 22/11/2023
Malaga
07:00-17:00 23/11/2023
Casablanca
08:00-19:00 24/11/2023
At sea
25/11/2023 Arrecife de
Lanzarote
26/11/2023
07:00-19:00 At sea
27/11/2023
08:00-19:00 At sea
28/11/2023
07:00-17:00 At sea
29/11/2023
08:00-19:00 At sea
30/11/2023
At sea
1/12/2023
07:00-19:00 At sea
2/12/2023
08:00-19:00 Salvador
3/12/2023
07:00-17:00 Ilheus

WWwWWw.crew-center.com

08:00-19:00

07:30-19:00

08:00-18:00

08:00-19:00

08:00-18:00

08:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

09:00-21:00

07:00-18:00

10:00-21:00

08:00-18:00



4/12/2023

5/12/2023

6/12/2023

7/12/2023

8/12/2023

9/12/2023

10/12/2023

11/12/2023

12/12/2023

13/12/2023

14/12/2023

15/12/2023

16/12/2023

17/12/2023

18/12/2023

19/12/2023

20/12/2023

21/12/2023

22/12/2023
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At sea

Santos

llhabela

Buzios

At sea

Buzios

At sea

Salvador

Ilheus

At sea

Buzios

At sea

Salvador

llheus

At sea

23/12/2023

08:00-18:00 24/12/2023

Rio de Janeiro Ilhabela
25/12/2023

07:00-18:00 At sea
26/12/2023

07:00-18:00 Buenos Aires
27/12/2023

08:00-18:00

Rio de Janeiro
28/12/2023

08:00-18:00 Montevideo
29/12/2023

At sea

30/12/2023

08:00-18:00 At sea

Rio de Janeiro
31/12/2023

08:00-18:00
SHIP

09:00-23:00

07:00-17:00

08:00-18:00

Rio de Janeiro

08:00-18:00

09:00-23:00

07:00-17:00
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08:00-18:00
Rio de Janeiro

07:00-14:00

15:00-21:00

11:00-21:00
Punta Del Este

08:00-20:00

08:00-19:00
Rio de Janeiro

INSTITUTIONAL



